13.56 MHz How to Order Guide – D00529, E.2
November 2012 © 2007 - 2012 HID Global Corporation.  All rights reserved  Page 65 of 72
13.56 MHz Accessories
Part No. Description
iCLASS Reader Accessories
6303-104-01 iCLASS Mini-Mullion Reader Mounting Plate, Any Color (works with Rev C R10, RS10 and RW100)
6309-103-01 iCLASS Mullion Reader Mounting Plate, Any Color (works with Rev C R15, RP15, RS15, RSP15, RW150, R15-T, RP15-T)
6402-103-01 iCLASS EU/Asian Reader Mounting Plate, Any Color (works with Rev C R30, RW300, R30-T)
6403-109-01 iCLASS Wall Switch Reader Mounting Plate, Any Color  (works with Rev C R40, RP40, RS40, RSP40, RW400, R40-T, RP40-T)
6094-101-01 iCLASS Wall Switch Keypad Reader Mounting Plate, Any Color  (works with Rev C RK40, RPK40, RSK40, RSPK40, RWK400,
RK40-T, RPK40-T)
6132AKB iCLASS Mini-Mullion Reader Spacer, Black (works with R10, RS10, RW100 and R10-T)
6132AGB iCLASS Mini-Mullion Reader Spacer, Gray (works with R10, RS10, RW100 and R10-T)
6132AKC iCLASS Mullion Reader Spacer, Black (works with R15, RP15, RS15, RSP15, RW150, R15-T, RP15-T)
6132AGC iCLASS Mullion Reader Spacer, Gray (works with R15, RP15, RS15, RSP15, RW150, R15-T, RP15-T)
6132AKD iCLASS EU/Asian Reader Spacer, Black (works with R30, RW300, R30-T)
6132AGD iCLASS EU/Asian Reader Spacer, Gray (works with R30, RW300, R30-T)
6132AKE iCLASS Wall Switch Reader Spacer, Black (works with R40, RP40, RS40, RSP40, RW400, R40-T, RP40-T)
6132AGE iCLASS Wall Switch Reader Spacer, Gray (works with R40, RP40, RS40, RSP40, RW400, R40-T, RP40-T)
6132AK iCLASS Wall Switch Keypad Reader Spacer, Black (works with RK40, RPK40, RSK40, RSPK40, RWK400, RK40-T, RPK40-T)
6132AG iCLASS Wall Switch Keypad Reader Spacer, Gray (works with RK40, RPK40, RSK40, RSPK40, RWK400, RK40-T, RPK40-T)
6410-303-01 multiCLASS Magnetic Stripe Reader Backplate, Integrated Mag Reader and Read Head, Black.
400-2D71-06 iCLASS reader security screw (Qty 1)
SmartID Reader Accessories
8090AS SmartID Single-gang Electrical Box Cover
9287AS SmartID Spacer Kit
0300A SmartID Tamper Switch
0055A SmartID Screw Cover
0056A SmartID Black Plexiglas Cover
0057A SmartID 8 Pin Connector
HID 6055 MIFARE Reader Accessories
5395-104-01 Classic cover, 6055 MIFARE Reader (Rev. C) - White
5395-104-02 Classic cover, 6055 MIFARE Reader (Rev. C) - Beige
5395-104-03 Classic cover, 6055 MIFARE Reader (Rev. C) - Black
5395-104-04 Classic cover, 6055 MIFARE Reader (Rev. C) - Charcoal Gray
New Look 2
5395-371-01 Designer cover, 6055 MIFARE Reader (Rev. C) - Black
5395-371-02 Designer cover, 6055 MIFARE Reader (Rev. C) - Charcoal Gray
5395-371-04 Designer cover, 6055 MIFARE Reader (Rev. C) - Wave Blue
5395-371-05 Designer cover, 6055 MIFARE Reader (Rev. C) - White
HID FlexSmart Reader Series
FPZ3511H HID Bezel Cover, Arch Slim Reader - Black
FPZ3517H HID Bezel Cover, Arch Slim Reader - Beige
FPZ3521H HID Bezel Cover, Arch Wall Switch Reader - Black
FPZ3527H HID Bezel Cover, Arch Wall Switch Reader - Beige
FPZC1511H HID Bezel Cover, Wave Slim Reader - Black
FPZC1514H HID Bezel Cover, Wave Slim Reader - Blue